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LREIL Rwys 3 and 21

MIRL Rwys 3-21 and 17-35

KINGMAN, ARIZONA

3449

CATEGORY B C DA
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LOS ANGELES CENTER

124.85  319.2

4100-1
651 (700-1)

southeast of Rwy 3-21.  Circling Rwy 35 NA at night.

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.  Circling NA for Cat D 

PRFUM and hold, continue climb-in-hold to 9000.

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing right turn to 9000 direct 
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